
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Coeffier Sebastien 1984 Les Sables d'Olonne Tri 287   SH
2 Guillemet Damien 1985 Grand Couronne 393   SH
3 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 2 A R 1205927 64   JEH
4 Blanc Antonin 1997 Rouen Triathlon 311   JEH
5 Bourdet Julien 1982 Team Val Eure Triathlon 351   SH
6 Faiz Hassan 1964 RCC Caudebec 5368119 180   VH2
7 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 283   VH1
8 Trehout Simon 2000 Stade Vernolien 1307878 387   JEH
9 Quitard Jonathan 1981 Flipou 67   SH

10 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors 1289167 250   JEH
11 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 265   SH
12 Levray Gregory 1977 AC Etrechy 1745138 296   VH1
13 Deraeve Benoit 2000 R.E.V.E 1494223 89   JEH
14 Delalondre Arnaud 1978 CAQC 76 364411 292   VH1
15 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 280   VH2
16 Bossaert Tristan 1993 Rouen Triathlon 367   SH
17 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 324   VH2
18 Piau Olivier 1964 VRAC 168335 390   VH2
19 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Rouen Triathlon A33419C 370   VH1
20 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 366   SH
21 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 290   VH1
22 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 187   VH1
23 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 248   VH1
24 Robert Aurelien 1975 VRAC 607535 243   VH1
25 Laroche Hervé 1970 AS CHU Rouen 52   VH1
26 Souici Cyril 1980 Requin Couronnais Tri 228   SH
27 Dupre Christian 1964 Puchay 291   VH2
28 His Fabrice 1968 Barentin 355   VH2
29 Thifagne Guillaume 1984 OL Darnetal 1176479 394   SH
30 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 326   SH
31 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors 970991 221   VH2
32 Fleich Christophe 1981 VRAC 1781294 321   SH
33 Horlaville Christian 1960 OL Darnetal 1194958 231   VH2
34 Voisin Herve 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1902045 165   VH1
35 Guillo Fred 1991 Alizay 392   SH
36 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 160   SH
37 Singeot Gregory 1980 AS CHU Rouen 49   SH
38 Gautier Fabrice 1977 Us Forgionne 1994043 269   VH1
39 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 42   VH2
40 Godebout Regis 1969 Mont Cauvaire 32   VH1
41 Hardy Mathieu 1986 St Aubin Celloville 362   SH
42 Trehout Michel 1956 Stade Vernolien 1353453 388   VH3_10
43 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Ptit Couronne 325   VH2
44 Laroche Charles 1997 Palaiseau Triathlon A67941 191   JEH
45 Boissout Alexandre 1984 Les Requins Couronnais Tri 354   SH
46 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 111   JEH
47 Demongeot Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 655591 92   VH1
48 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 397   VH1
49 Le Soymier Bruno 1967 Charleval 282   VH2
50 Cuillier Mickael 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1775232 107   SH
51 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 103   VH1
52 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 329   SH
53 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 253   VH3_10
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54 Durdu Jeremy 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1376655 293   VH1
55 Mottet Richard 1972 Rouen Triathlon A44347C 330   VH1
56 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 278   VH2
57 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1468901 277   VH2
58 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal 1160772 272   VH1
59 Luce Ludovic 1977 E.A.P.E 1611190 331   VH1
60 Chevereau Eric 1972 Coudrecieux 333   VH1
61 Chauveau Enzo 1999 Neaufles St Martin 220   JEH
62 Torchy Samuel 1969 Montville RC 55670233 205   VH1
63 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 352   VH3_10
64 Potier Arnaud 1976 Quevreville la Poterie 314   VH1
65 Faiz Hicham 2000 RCC Caudebec 55658093 178   JEH
66 Delavoye Jean-Marc 1967 Perriers sur Andelle 183   VH2
67 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 396   VH1
68 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 17   VF1_10
69 Jardin Jerome 1983 R.E.V.E 193548 262   SH
70 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 266   SF_10
71 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 241   VH3_10
72 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 62   VF1_10
73 Auble Sebastien 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1444577 167   VH1
74 Corbel Arnaud 1979 288   SH
75 Petit Sandra 1972 SameForme 281   VF1_10
76 Dumont Cyril 1976 La Feuillie 6   VH1
77 Henry Bruno 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 808203 159   VH1
78 Borys Pascal 1955 St Leger du Bourg Denis 361   VH3_10
79 Have Stephane 1965 OL Darnetal 1,78E+09 357   VH2
80 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 1639445 90   VH3_10
81 Buquet Matthieu 1987 Malaunay 53   SH
82 Thevenet David 1975 195   VH1
83 Legois Francois 1957 Montmain 209   VH3_10
84 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 98   VH2
85 Colombo Antoine 1990 VRAC 1972339 236   SH
86 Chevalier Chloe 1994 Bourg Beaudouin 391   SF_10
87 Louat Jessy 1992 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1859685 224   SH
88 Hure Marcel 1962 Franqueville St Pierre 1633284 234   VH2
89 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 316   VH3_10
90 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1650974 168   VH2
91 Richard Jean-Francois 1962 Heudebouville 279   VH2
92 Pavie Thierry 1959 OL Darnetal 861813 300   VH2
93 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 185   VH2
94 Joly Caroline 1988 St Aubin Celloville 302   SF_10
95 Millin Vincent 1980 182   SH
96 Lorentz Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 1858432 99   VH1
97 Chaudun Olivier 1969 VRAC 1433659 322   VH1
98 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Aujouville 363   VF2_10
99 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 9   VH2

100 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 373   VH2
101 Brindeau Magdalena 1979 Sotteville les Rouen 358   SF_10
102 Lebruchec Jorris 1976 St Clair de Halouze 320   VH1
103 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 43   VH3_10
104 Langevin Christine 1964 CLOC Acheres 1757449 294   VF2_10
105 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors 1454522 246   VF1_10
106 Pan Joel 1965 CS Bonneville 2,77E+09 260   VH2
107 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 301   SH
108 Grisel Thierry 1964 Rouen 327   VH2
109 Have Elise 1993 Rouen Triathlon 369   SF_10
110 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 36   VH2
111 Jardin Eric 1957 R.E.V.E 1372390 261   VH3_10
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112 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 26   VH3_10
113 Lemercier Virgile 1979 Grainville 142   SH
114 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 188   VH2
115 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 216   VH3_10
116 Bellanger Isabelle 1978 Val de Reuil 28   VF1_10
117 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 164   VH2
118 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Gisors 211   SH
119 Joly Mickael 1975 C Alizay Athletisme 96   VH1
120 Martory Anne-Marie 1962 Le Vaudreuil 39   VF2_10
121 Auble Cyril 1980 C Alizay Athletisme 1696103 105   SH
122 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 27   VH2
123 Tampigny Durel Christian 1965 VRAC 1461618 56   VH2
124 Grisel Herve 1957 Le Grand Quevilly 194   VH3_10
125 Lenfant Olivier 1967 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036155 162   VH2
126 Legrand Jean-Marc 1961 Belbeuf 318   VH2
127 Mahieu Camille 1983 Louviers 58   SF_10
128 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 143   VH2
129 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 16   VH2
130 Pilon Marie 1977 US Forgionne 2025880 66   VF1_10
131 Chevereau Sylvia 1973 Coudrecieux 375   VF1_10
132 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 170   SH
133 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1449230 144   VH2
134 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 356   VH3_10
135 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Pleine Forme 25   VH3_10
136 Mahieu Anthony 1983 Louviers 57   SH
137 Laroche Catherine 1974 C Alizay Athletisme 2026896 97   VF1_10
138 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1982768 91   VF1_10
139 Goutel Christophe 1974 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1992252 169   VH1
140 Dumont Gaelle 1976 La Feuillie 5   VF1_10
141 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 135   VH2
142 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 24   VH3_10
143 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1976003 104   SF_10
144 Herault Laurent 1967 St Pierre la Garenne 256   VH2
145 Garcia Duval Sylvain 1983 Perriers sur Andelle 368   SH
146 Pierrat Cindy 1977 VRAC 1761418 360   VF1_10
147 Limare Estelle 1964 Yvetot Triathlon A48606C 359   VF2_10
148 Lefevre Anthony 1994 Gaillarbois Cressenville 268   SH
149 Heuze Julien 1975 Lery 184   VH1
150 Plucka Olivier 1980 Romilly sur Andelle 299   SH
151 Glorieux Jerome 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 2037756 94   VH1
152 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 101   VF2_10
153 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 1   VH3_10
154 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 251   VH3_10
155 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 109   SF_10
156 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 1739109 100   VH1
157 Leproux Muriel 1970 Acquigny 389   VF1_10
158 Vitrac Jean-Luc 1962 Pinterville 364   VH2
159 Chauveau Cyrille 1969 Neaufles St Martin 219   VH1
160 Allard Helena 1991 Douville sur Andelle 8   SF_10
161 Pasco Stephane 1972 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036167 166   VH1
162 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon 7   VH3_10
163 Murlin Karine 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2031401 163   VF1_10
164 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 230   VH2
165 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 286   VH1
166 Caze Gaetan 1979 Montmain 304   SH
167 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 108   SH
168 Cartier Christian 1958 Fleury sur Andelle 371   VH3_10
169 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse 372   VH2
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170 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 37   VF3_10
171 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 132   VF2_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Lemonnier Guillaume 2002 AS PTT Rouen 1231509 274   CG
2 Lancien Mael 2002 R.E.V.E 1417422 78   CG
3 Defillon Jules 2002 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 254   CG
4 Da Silva Macedo Quentin 2002 R.E.V.E 1929910 75   CG
5 Le Roux Clement 2002 R.E.V.E 1650800 79   CG
6 Leborgne Louis 2001 Rouen Triathlon A33501C 59   CG
7 Peluau Enzo 2002 R.E.V.E 1906082 80   CG
8 Avisse Thomas 2001 R.E.V.E 1955087 82   CG
9 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 63   VH3_5

10 Fourneaux Jordan 2002 RCC Caudebec 55503136 173   CG
11 Delaporte Nicolas 2001 R.E.V.E 1478686 81   CG
12 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 252   VH3_5
13 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 257   VH3_5
14 Deraeve Thomas 2002 R.E.V.E 1395742 76   CG
15 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 155   CG
16 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 239   VH3_5
17 Hoyau Blandine 1996 R.E.V.E 1082919 84   JEF
18 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 264   VF3_5
19 Mabit Luc 1944 RCS 240   VH4_5
20 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 215   VH3_5
21 Poirier Francis 1948 Gisors 232   VH4_5
22 Deumier Hugo 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1482671 156   CG
23 Hoyau Marie 1970 R.E.V.E 1366195 85   VF1_5
24 Vincent Lilian 2001 RCC Caudebec 181   CG
25 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 186   SF_5
26 Jaafar Malika 1973 Gisors AC 1063037 10   VF1_5
27 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 212   VH3_5
28 Faiz Sylvie 1978 RCC Caudebec 55616202 179   VF1_5
29 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 138   VH3_5
30 Singeot Caroline 1983 AS CHU Rouen 50   SF_5
31 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 29   VH3_5
32 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR 342413 19   SF_5
33 Accolas Jenifer 1988 GAC Gisors 1367516 263   SF_5
34 Galle Valerie 1975 R.E.V.E 1654049 88   VF1_5
35 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 2   VH4_5
36 Dron Emeline 1984 Ecardenville sur Eure 242   SF_5
37 Drony Sophie 1977 Montmain 20   VF1_5
38 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 247   VH3_5
39 Rauzduel Chrytelle 1970 R.E.V.E 1673817 87   VF1_5
40 Orly Corine 1979 Vandrimare 310   SF_5
41 Blondel Gerard 1954 Saussaye la Campagne 259   VH3_5
42 Delagarde Alain 1945 Gisors 35   VH4_5
43 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Authevernes 46   VF2_5
44 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 308   VF2_5
45 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle 245   VF2_5
46 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 4   SF_5
47 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 86   VF1_5
48 Singeot Fiona 1987 Etrepagny 61   SF_5
49 Tampigny Durel Francoise 1962 VRAC 1651090 55   VF2_5
50 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 238   SF_5
51 Lebaudy Baguenier DesormauxMarion 1980 AS CHU Rouen 48   SF_5
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52 Chauveau Severine 1974 Neaufles St Martin 217   VF1_5
53 Bachelet Francoise 1960 OL Darnetal 185058 213   VF2_5
54 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 267   VF1_5
55 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC 395618 235   VF3_5
56 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 229   VF2_5
57 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 172   SF_5
58 Creusat Nathalie 1984 Pont Saint Pierre 273   SF_5
59 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 237   VF2_5
60 Le Guen Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1450528 171   VF2_5
61 Lebrun Elodie 1981 Grainville 141   SF_5
62 Heintz Rene 1942 RCS 76 3   VH4_5
63 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates 306   VH4_5
64 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 23   VF2_5
65 Herault Stephanie 1975 St Pierre la Garenne 255   VF1_5
66 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil 244   VF3_5
67 Misic Jelena 1987 Aubevoye 284   SF_5
68 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 249   VF1_5
69 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 223   VH4_5
70 Vaude Celine 1979 La Haye 40   SF_5
71 Despothuis Gaelle 1980 Perriers sur Andelle 289   SF_5
72 Bastier Jean-Paul 1939 Rebets 210   VH4_5
73 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 139   VF3_5
74 Elley Marion 2000 R.E.V.E 1997146 83   JEF
75 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 137   VF2_5
76 Andre Corinne 1965 GAC Gisors 2017778 34   VF2_5
77 Henry Emilie 1978 C Alizay Athletisme 1922410 95   VF1_5
78 Delcourt Alice 1995 St Denis le Ferment 134   SF_5
79 Misic Jovana 1992 Aubevoye 285   SF_5
80 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 353   VF2_5
81 Dubois Annabelle 1980 Montmain 226   SF_5
82 Chevereau Perrine 1999 Coudrecieux 332   JEF
83 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 31   VF2_5

Bib
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Piveteau Paul 2012 Cugand 842 5
2 Singeot Yanis 2012 Etrepagny 851 5
3 Coeffier Louisa 2012 Maternelle Charleval 840 5
4 Lebecq Gris Jennifer 2012 Maternelle Charleval 794 5
5 Chapelle Chloe 2012 Bacqueville 846 5
6 Despothuis Lise 2012 Perriers sur Andelle 836 5
7 Jollans Samuel 2013 Bondeville 844 5
8 Piveteau Laly 2014 Cugand 845 5
9 Ibrir Adam 2015 Gaillon 832 5

10 Orly Maxime 2013 Vandrimare 790 5
11 Viger Camille 2014 Grainville 795 5
12 Bergeot Stelly 2014 Gaillon 831 5
13 Chapelle Tom 2015 Bacqueville 847 5
14 Garcia Duval Tina 2014 Perriers sur Andelle 839 5
15 Robert Loe 2014 Ecardenville sur Eure 829 5
16 Collin Rafael 2015 Aubevoye 834 5
17 Collin Cecilia 2016 Aubevoye 833 5
18 Vievard Ewen 2013 Maternelle Charleval 780 5
19 Pirou Adele 2014 Perriers sur Andelle 837 5
20 Mazurier Lola 2013 Grainville 841 5

Course de Charleval (classement par catégorie)
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Moust
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Robert Lina 2011 Ecardanville sur Eure 828 5
2 Herel Arthur 2011 Romilly sur Andelle 793 5
3 Julien Dorlon Emma 2010 E.M.S.A 1921698 786 5
4 Creusat Dimitri 2009 CP PSP 830 5
5 Bonnegent Coline 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 1789078 893 5
6 Jegou Raphael 2010 A.C.A Les Andelys 782 5
7 Singeot Timeo 2011 Bourg Beaudouin 808 5
8 Lecomte Pierre 2010 A.C.V.A 896 5
9 Fourneaux Sandy 2009 RCC caudebec 5556339 781 5

10 Abderrahman-PilonMargaux 2009 Elbeuf sur Andelle 900 5
11 Bergeot Emmy 2010 E.M.S.A 1754757 788 5
12 Boissout Lukas 2010 St Jacques sur Darnetal 791 5
13 Lemercier Agathe 2010 Grainville 885 5
14 Pirou Antoine 2010 Mme Maillet Perriers 838 5
15 Lenormand Lorenzo 2010 E.M.S.A 1754773 785 5
16 Delie Alicia 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys 1992319 887 5
17 Benaut Leo 2010 A.C.A Les Andelys 1992319 797 5
18 Vievard Yael 2010 Maternelle Charleval 779 5
19 Viger Laelyne 2009 Grainville 792 5
20 Anaise Maelys 2010 Pitres 796 5
21 Jollans Thibault 2010 Notre Dame de Bondeville 843 5
22 Bunel Hugo 2011 Charleval 778 5
23 Despothuis Angele 2009 Perriers sur Andelle 835 5
24 Faiz Lyla 2011 RCC Caudebec 55628938 895 5
25 Orly Charline 2010  Vandrimare 789 5
26 Speybrouck Victoire 2009 Bezu St Eloi 798 5
27 Bonsens Julian 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys Muids 783 5
28 Laroche Aurelie 2009 Pont de l'Arche 799 5
29 Caze Lola 2010 Montmain 787 5

PF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Potier Lilly 2007 E.A.P.E 1666806 313 13
2 Sauret Anna 2007 Etrepagny 258 12
3 Herault Lea 2007 St Pierre la Garenne 214 11
4 Devacht Camille 2007 Gaillon 60 10
5 Marie Isaure 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 2036182 147 9
6 Lenormand-ChilliardLea 2007 E.M.S.A 1730658 225 8
7 Bunel Camille 2008 Charleval 206 7

Abandon Vaude Maeli 2008 La Haye 41 5

PG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lancien Raphael 2007 R.E.V.E 1571808 68 20
2 Enos Leopol 2008 A.C.V.A 1892360 200 19
3 Voisin Baptiste 2007 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701305 146 18
4 Lemaitre Romain 2007 A.C.V.A 1880397 201 17
5 Blondel Lucas 2007 Etrepagny 309 16
6 Ene-Levray Sacha 2007 Beaumont le Roger 295 15
7 Barbaray Enzo 2007 OL Darnetal 298 14
8 Lemercier Louis 2007 Grainville 140 13
9 Follet Alexis 2007 A.C.V.A 198 12

10 Singeot Louka 2007 Bourg Beaudouin 51 11
11 Chauveau Hugo 2007 Neaufles St Martin 218 10
12 Barthes William 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 1999889 365 9
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13 Speybrouck Rafael 2007 Bezu St Eloi 395 8
14 Aguezzailou Ana 2008 MPR Romilly 2008773 319 7
15 Lemaitre Thomas 2007 A.C.V.A 202 6

BF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gamby Victoire 2005 GAC Gisors 1833587 307 15
2 Miftahouddine Ella 2006 Quevreville la Poterie 315 14
3 Berthelot Luna 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1715403 149 13
4 Robert Christelle 2005 A.C.V.A 1800852 196 12
5 Egeley Anaelle 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1789119 154 11
6 Mongreville Noemie 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1794266 193 10
7 Henry Lucile 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701271 148 9
8 Fourneaux Celia 2006 RCC Caudebec 55682676 208 8
9 Millan Elise 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 133 7

10 Viger Floralie 2006 Grainville 328 6

BG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Thevenet Nathan 2006 AC Barentin 1295203 190 19
2 Thevenet Theo 2006 AC Barentin 1295207 189 18
3 Enos Timeo 2006 Rosay sur Lieure 317 17
4 Blanchard Mathias 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 1680900 145 16
5 Mira Aurelien 2005 Quevreville le Poterie 312 15
6 Creusat Erwan 2005 Pont St Pierre 270 14
7 Lemonnier Bastien 2005 AS PTT 1757163 275 13
8 Ferreira Manuel 2006 E.M.S.A 1574248 297 12
9 Robert Nicolas 2006 A.C.V.A 1800855 197 11

10 Gallais Baptiste 2005 Les Hogues 13 10
11 Rachfal Maxime 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1715292 153 9
12 Bunel Quentin 2005 Charleval 207 8
13 Caze Louys 2006 Montmain 305 7
14 Bonnegent Mateo 2005 Villers sur le Roule 136 6

MF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lucas Maelys 2004 Stade Sottevillais 1835099 77 12
2 Boitel Glenda 2003 R.E.V.E 1587877 71 11
3 Legendre Lena 2003 Rouen Triathlon 323 10
4 Hoger Laure 2003 R.E.V.E 1301855 70 9
5 Martin Leana 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1325210 192 8
6 Le Tourneur Laure 2004 Romilly sur Andelle 38 7
7 Caetano-Maria Maeva 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1497321 114 6

MG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Morin Axel 2003 St Etienne du Vauvray 227 19
2 Pichon Jules 2003 Le Vaudreuil 276 18
3 Payet Lucas 2003 GAC Gisors 1498219 222 17
4 Chesnay Morgann 2004 RCC Caudebec 175 16
5 Houti Fares 2003 Acquigny 15 15
6 Torchy Axel 2004 Montville RC 55616411 204 14
7 Delatouche Erwan 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1313940 152 13
8 Auble Romain 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1379703 150 12
9 Houti Rayan 2003 Acquigny 14 11

10 Godebout Antoine 2003 Mont Cauvaire 33 10
11 Drony Antonin 2004 Montmain 21 9
12 Gati Kilian 2004 RCC Caudebec 176 8
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13 Dandrel Lucas 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1247381 113 7
14 Millan Axel 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1410411 131 6

CF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Marissal Erine 2003 R.E.V.E 737451 69 16
2 Marissal Clara 2001 R.E.V.E 737444 72 15
3 Auble Manon 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1228661 151 14
4 Bouteleux Manon 2002 RCC Caudebec 55708863 174 13
5 Merlin Maud 2001 R.E.V.E 1983599 74 12
6 Maunoury-Dival Leonore 2001 R.E.V.E 1812983 73 11
7 Radureau Alicia 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1468906 157 10
8 Meslage Eva 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1614295 303 9
9 Coesnon Lucie 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1301044 158 8

10 Dumesnil Lea 2001 RCC Caudebec 55736831 177 7
11 Dandrel Amelie 2001 C Alizay Athletisme 1177183 112 6

CG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lemonnier Guillaume 2002 AS PTT Rouen 1231509 274 19
2 Lancien Mael 2002 R.E.V.E 1417422 78 18
3 Defillon Jules 2002 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 254 17
4 Da Silva Macedo Quentin 2002 R.E.V.E 1929910 75 16
5 Le Roux Clement 2002 R.E.V.E 1650800 79 15
6 Leborgne Louis 2001 Rouen Triathlon A33501C 59 14
7 Peluau Enzo 2002 R.E.V.E 1906082 80 13
8 Avisse Thomas 2001 R.E.V.E 1955087 82 12
9 Fourneaux Jordan 2002 RCC Caudebec 55503136 173 11

10 Delaporte Nicolas 2001 R.E.V.E 1478686 81 10
11 Deraeve Thomas 2002 R.E.V.E 1395742 76 9
12 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 155 8
13 Deumier Hugo 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1482671 156 7
14 Vincent Lilian 2001 RCC Caudebec 181 6

JEF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hoyau Blandine 1996 R.E.V.E 1082919 84 8
2 Elley Marion 2000 R.E.V.E 1997146 83 7
3 Chevereau Perrine 1999 Coudrecieux 332 6

SF_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 186 24
2 Singeot Caroline 1983 AS CHU Rouen 50 23
3 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR 342413 19 22
4 Accolas Jenifer 1988 GAC Gisors 1367516 263 21
5 Dron Emeline 1984 Ecardenville sur Eure 242 20
6 Orly Corine 1979 Vandrimare 310 19
7 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 4 18
8 Singeot Fiona 1987 Etrepagny 61 17
9 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 238 16

10 Lebaudy Baguenier DesormauxMarion 1980 AS CHU Rouen 48 15
11 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 172 14
12 Creusat Nathalie 1984 Pont Saint Pierre 273 13
13 Lebrun Elodie 1981 Grainville 141 12
14 Misic Jelena 1987 Aubevoye 284 11
15 Vaude Celine 1979 La Haye 40 10
16 Despothuis Gaelle 1980 Perriers sur Andelle 289 9
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17 Delcourt Alice 1995 St Denis le Ferment 134 8
18 Misic Jovana 1992 Aubevoye 285 7
19 Dubois Annabelle 1980 Montmain 226 6

VF1_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hoyau Marie 1970 R.E.V.E 1366195 85 17
2 Jaafar Malika 1973 Gisors AC 1063037 10 16
3 Faiz Sylvie 1978 RCC Caudebec 55616202 179 15
4 Galle Valerie 1975 R.E.V.E 1654049 88 14
5 Drony Sophie 1977 Montmain 20 13
6 Rauzduel Chrytelle 1970 R.E.V.E 1673817 87 12
7 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 86 11
8 Chauveau Severine 1974 Neaufles St Martin 217 10
9 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 267 9

10 Herault Stephanie 1975 St Pierre la Garenne 255 8
11 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 249 7
12 Henry Emilie 1978 C Alizay Athletisme 1922410 95 6

VF2_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Authevernes 46 18
2 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 308 17
3 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle 245 16
4 Tampigny Durel Francoise 1962 VRAC 1651090 55 15
5 Bachelet Francoise 1960 OL Darnetal 185058 213 14
6 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 229 13
7 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 237 12
8 Le Guen Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1450528 171 11
9 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 23 10

10 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 137 9
11 Andre Corinne 1965 GAC Gisors 2017778 34 8
12 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 353 7
13 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 31 6

VF3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 264 9
2 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC 395618 235 8
3 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil 244 7
4 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 139 6

VH3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 63 16
2 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 252 15
3 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 257 14
4 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 239 13
5 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 215 12
6 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 212 11
7 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 138 10
8 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 29 9
9 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 247 8

10 Blondel Gerard 1954 Saussaye la Campagne 259 7
Abandon Kergot Eric 1949 US Forgionne 1560329 233 5

VH4_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
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1 Mabit Luc 1944 RCS 240 13
2 Poirier Francis 1948 Gisors 232 12
3 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 2 11
4 Delagarde Alain 1945 Gisors 35 10
5 Heintz Rene 1942 RCS 76 3 9
6 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates 306 8
7 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 223 7
8 Bastier Jean-Paul 1939 Rebets 210 6

JEH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 2 A R 1205927 64 14
2 Blanc Antonin 1997 Rouen Triathlon 311 13
3 Trehout Simon 2000 Stade Vernolien 1307878 387 12
4 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors 1289167 250 11
5 Deraeve Benoit 2000 R.E.V.E 1494223 89 10
6 Laroche Charles 1997 Palaiseau Triathlon A67941 191 9
7 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 111 8
8 Chauveau Enzo 1999 Neaufles St Martin 220 7
9 Faiz Hicham 2000 RCC Caudebec 55658093 178 6

SF_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 266 14
2 Chevalier Chloe 1994 Bourg Beaudouin 391 13
3 Joly Caroline 1988 St Aubin Celloville 302 12
4 Brindeau Magdalena 1979 Sotteville les Rouen 358 11
5 Have Elise 1993 Rouen Triathlon 369 10
6 Mahieu Camille 1983 Louviers 58 9
7 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1976003 104 8
8 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 109 7
9 Allard Helena 1991 Douville sur Andelle 8 6

SH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Coeffier Sebastien 1984 Les Sables d'Olonne Tri 287 40
2 Guillemet Damien 1985 Grand Couronne 393 39
3 Bourdet Julien 1982 Team Val Eure Triathlon 351 38
4 Quitard Jonathan 1981 Flipou 67 37
5 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 265 36
6 Bossaert Tristan 1993 Rouen Triathlon 367 35
7 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 366 34
8 Souici Cyril 1980 Requin Couronnais Tri 228 33
9 Thifagne Guillaume 1984 OL Darnetal 1176479 394 32

10 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 326 31
11 Fleich Christophe 1981 VRAC 1781294 321 30
12 Guillo Fred 1991 Alizay 392 29
13 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 160 28
14 Singeot Gregory 1980 AS CHU Rouen 49 27
15 Hardy Mathieu 1986 St Aubin Celloville 362 26
16 Boissout Alexandre 1984 Les Requins Couronnais Tri 354 25
17 Cuillier Mickael 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1775232 107 24
18 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 329 23
19 Jardin Jerome 1983 R.E.V.E 193548 262 22
20 Corbel Arnaud 1979 288 21
21 Buquet Matthieu 1987 Malaunay 53 20
22 Colombo Antoine 1990 VRAC 1972339 236 19
23 Louat Jessy 1992 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1859685 224 18
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24 Millin Vincent 1980 182 17
25 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 301 16
26 Lemercier Virgile 1979 Grainville 142 15
27 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Gisors 211 14
28 Auble Cyril 1980 C Alizay Athletisme 1696103 105 13
29 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 170 12
30 Mahieu Anthony 1983 Louviers 57 11
31 Garcia Duval Sylvain 1983 Perriers sur Andelle 368 10
32 Lefevre Anthony 1994 Gaillarbois Cressenville 268 9
33 Plucka Olivier 1980 Romilly sur Andelle 299 8
34 Caze Gaetan 1979 Montmain 304 7
35 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 108 6

VF1_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 17 18
2 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 62 17
3 Petit Sandra 1972 SameForme 281 16
4 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors 1454522 246 15
5 Bellanger Isabelle 1978 Val de Reuil 28 14
6 Pilon Marie 1977 US Forgionne 2025880 66 13
7 Chevereau Sylvia 1973 Coudrecieux 375 12
8 Laroche Catherine 1974 C Alizay Athletisme 2026896 97 11
9 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1982768 91 10

10 Dumont Gaelle 1976 La Feuillie 5 9
11 Pierrat Cindy 1977 VRAC 1761418 360 8
12 Leproux Muriel 1970 Acquigny 389 7
13 Murlin Karine 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2031401 163 6

VF2_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Aujouville 363 11
2 Langevin Christine 1964 CLOC Acheres 1757449 294 10
3 Martory Anne-Marie 1962 Le Vaudreuil 39 9
4 Limare Estelle 1964 Yvetot Triathlon A48606C 359 8
5 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 101 7
6 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 132 6

VF3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 37 7
Abandon Chevereau Annette 1952 Coudrecieux 374 5

VH1
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 283 45
2 Levray Gregory 1977 AC Etrechy 1745138 296 44
3 Delalondre Arnaud 1978 CAQC 76 364411 292 43
4 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Rouen Triathlon A33419C 370 42
5 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 290 41
6 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 187 40
7 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 248 39
8 Robert Aurelien 1975 VRAC 607535 243 38
9 Laroche Hervé 1970 AS CHU Rouen 52 37

10 Voisin Herve 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1902045 165 36
11 Gautier Fabrice 1977 Us Forgionne 1994043 269 35
12 Godebout Regis 1969 Mont Cauvaire 32 34
13 Demongeot Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 655591 92 33
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14 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 397 32
15 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 103 31
16 Durdu Jeremy 1975 A.C.A Les Andelys 1376655 293 30
17 Mottet Richard 1972 Rouen Triathlon A44347C 330 29
18 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal 1160772 272 28
19 Luce Ludovic 1977 E.A.P.E 1611190 331 27
20 Chevereau Eric 1972 Coudrecieux 333 26
21 Torchy Samuel 1969 Montville RC 55670233 205 25
22 Potier Arnaud 1976 Quevreville la Poterie 314 24
23 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 396 23
24 Auble Sebastien 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1444577 167 22
25 Dumont Cyril 1976 La Feuillie 6 21
26 Henry Bruno 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 808203 159 20
27 Thevenet David 1975 195 19
28 Lorentz Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 1858432 99 18
29 Chaudun Olivier 1969 VRAC 1433659 322 17
30 Lebruchec Jorris 1976 St Clair de Halouze 320 16
31 Joly Mickael 1975 C Alizay Athletisme 96 15
32 Goutel Christophe 1974 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1992252 169 14
33 Heuze Julien 1975 Lery 184 13
34 Glorieux Jerome 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 2037756 94 12
35 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 1739109 100 11
36 Chauveau Cyrille 1969 Neaufles St Martin 219 10
37 Pasco Stephane 1972 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036167 166 9
38 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 286 8

Abandon Drevillon Sebastien 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 1838959 93 5
Abandon Margas Tony 1974 MASC 271 5

VH2
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Faiz Hassan 1964 RCC Caudebec 5368119 180 45
2 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 280 44
3 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 324 43
4 Piau Olivier 1964 VRAC 168335 390 42
5 Dupre Christian 1964 Puchay 291 41
6 His Fabrice 1968 Barentin 355 40
7 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors 970991 221 39
8 Horlaville Christian 1960 OL Darnetal 1194958 231 38
9 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 42 37

10 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Ptit Couronne 325 36
11 Le Soymier Bruno 1967 Charleval 282 35
12 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 278 34
13 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1468901 277 33
14 Delavoye Jean-Marc 1967 Perriers sur Andelle 183 32
15 Have Stephane 1965 OL Darnetal 1,78E+09 357 31
16 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 98 30
17 Hure Marcel 1962 Franqueville St Pierre 1633284 234 29
18 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1650974 168 28
19 Richard Jean-Francois 1962 Heudebouville 279 27
20 Pavie Thierry 1959 OL Darnetal 861813 300 26
21 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 185 25
22 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 9 24
23 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 373 23
24 Pan Joel 1965 CS Bonneville 2,77E+09 260 22
25 Grisel Thierry 1964 Rouen 327 21
26 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 36 20
27 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 188 19
28 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 164 18
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29 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 27 17
30 Tampigny Durel Christian 1965 VRAC 1461618 56 16
31 Lenfant Olivier 1967 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 2036155 162 15
32 Legrand Jean-Marc 1961 Belbeuf 318 14
33 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 143 13
34 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 16 12
35 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1449230 144 11
36 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 135 10
37 Herault Laurent 1967 St Pierre la Garenne 256 9
38 Vitrac Jean-Luc 1962 Pinterville 364 8
39 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 230 7
40 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse 372 6

VH3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Trehout Michel 1956 Stade Vernolien 1353453 388 25
2 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 676296 253 24
3 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 352 23
4 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 241 22
5 Borys Pascal 1955 St Leger du Bourg Denis 361 21
6 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 1639445 90 20
7 Legois Francois 1957 Montmain 209 19
8 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 316 18
9 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 43 17

10 Jardin Eric 1957 R.E.V.E 1372390 261 16
11 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 26 15
12 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 216 14
13 Grisel Herve 1957 Le Grand Quevilly 194 13
14 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 356 12
15 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Pleine Forme 25 11
16 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 24 10
17 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 1 9
18 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 251 8
19 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon 7 7
20 Cartier Christian 1958 Fleury sur Andelle 371 6
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